KA/KAP Series Continued
POWER  RELAYS
KAP-5DG-24 "P" denotes polycarbonate cover with octal-style plug.
KAP-5AG-24 "A" denotes AC coil
KAP-5DG-24 "D" denotes DC coil
KA-5AY-24 "Y" denotes Ag contacts
KA-5AG-24 "G" denotes AgCdO contacts
Note: Open style KArelays mount via a # 6-32 threaded stud and a locating tab
on .438 centers Tab requires .165" dia. clearance hole.
Enclosed KAP relays have a seated height of 2.281" and are 1.531" wide and
1.437" deep
KUHP-11A51-24 "A" denotes AC coil
KUHP-11D51-24 "D" denotes DC coil
KUHP-11A51-120 "5" denotes side mtg. brackets. Mounts on 2.5" centers
KUHP-11AT1-120 "T" denotes top mtg. brackets. Mounts on 1.875" centers
S86R5A1B1D1-120 "A" denotes AC coil
S87R5D2B1D1-24 "D" denotes DC coil
S86 and S87 have identical electrical specifications, but their mounting dimen-
sions and terminal  locations differ.
KUHP Series Power Relays
FEATURES
• 20-30Arating
• Enclosed Case
• Various mounting options
• 3,750Vrms coil-to contact breakdown
• Class B coil construction
• Approximate Size 1.53" x 1.41" x 1.97"h
Mounting Options: Panel Mount, side or top mount
S86/S87 Series Power Relays
FEATURES
• 20Arating
• Compact package
• Choice of two mounting brackets
• Class B coil construction
• Approximate Size 2.42" x 2.07" x 1.31"h
Mounting Options: Panel Mount .
PM Series Power Relays
FEATURES
• 25Arating
• 4PDT Arrangement
• High dielectric Strength
• Screw or quick  connect terminals
• Approximate Size 3.39" x 2.66" x 2.72"h
Mounting Options: Panel Mount .
PM -17DY-24 "PM denotes screw  terminal type
PMT-17DY-24 "PMT" denotes .25" quick connect terminal type
M f r. ’s Ty p e
35D203
35D227
D e s c r i p t i o n L e n g t h Wi d t h H e i g h t
3.394
(86.21)
5.313
(134.95)
2.657
(67.49)
3.831
(96.85)
2.791
(69.06)
3.813
(96.85)
Plastic
Cover
Metal Cover
3 5 D 2 0 3
3 5 D 2 2 7
PM Dust Covers
KAP-5AG-120
KAP-5AY-24
KAP-11AY-24
KAP-11AY-120
KAP-11AG-24
KAP-11AG-120
KAP-11DY-12
KAP-11DY-24
KAP-11DY-110
KAP-11DG-24
KAP-11DG-110
KAP-14AY-120
KAP-14AG-120
KAP-14DY-24
KAP-14DG-12
KAP-14DG-24
Mfr.’s Type
Coil
Input
Res
In
Ohms
Nom.
Power
Arrange-
ment
Contacts
Amp
Rating
120
24
24
120
24
120
12
24
110
24
110
120
120
24
12
24
2,250
472
85
2,250
85
2,250
120
472
10,000
472
10,000
2,250
2,250
472
120
472
SPDT
SPDT
DPDT
DPDT
DPDT
DPDT
DPDT
3PDT
3PDT
3PDT
10
10
5
10
5
10
5
10
5
10
2VA
1.2W
2VA
2VA
1.2W
1.2W
2VA
2VA
1.2W
1.2W
Enclosed Relay
KUHP-5A51-24
KUHP-5A51-120
KUHP-5AT1-120
KUHP-5D51-12
KUHP-5D51-24
KUHP-5DT1-12
KUHP-5DT1-24
KUHP-11A51-24
KUHP-11AT1-120
KUHP-11D51-12
KUHP-11D51-24
KUHP-11DT1-12
KUHP-11DT1-24
Mfr.’s Type
Coil
Input
Res
In
Ohms
Nom.
Power
Arrange-
ment
Contacts
Amp
Rating
24
120
124
12
24
12
24
24
120
12
24
12
24
72
1,700
1,700
120
472
120
472
72
1,700
120
472
120
472
SPDT
SPDT
SPDT
SPDT
DPDT
DPDT
DPDT
DPDT
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
30
2.7VA
2.7VA
1.2W
1.2W
2.7VA
2.7VA
1.2W
1.2W
Enclosed Relay
Mfr.’s Type
Coil
Input
Res
In
Ohms
Nom.
Power
Arrange-
ment
Contacts
Amp
Rating
S 8 6 R 5 A 1 B 1 D 1 - 1 2 0
S 8 7 R 5 A 2 B 1 D 1 - 2 4
S 8 7 R 5 A 2 B 1 D 1 - 1 2 0
S 8 7 R 5 A 2 B 1 D 1 - 2 4 0
S87R5D2B1D1-12
S 8 7 R 5 D 2 B 1 D 1 - 2 4
S 8 6 R 11 A 1 B 1 D 1 - 1 2 0
S 8 7 R 11 A 2 B 1 D 1 - 2 4
S 8 7 R 11 A 2 B 1 D 1 - 1 2 0
S 8 7 R 11 A 2 B 1 D 1 - 2 4 0
S 8 7 R 11 D 2 B 1 D 1 - 2 4
120
24
120
240
12
24
120
24
120
240
24
800
32
800
3,200
50
200
800
32
800
3,200
128
SPDT
SPDT
SPDT
DPDT
DPDT
DPDT
20
20
20
20
20
20
4.0VA
4.0VA
2.9W
4.0VA
4.0VA
4.5W
Mfr.’s Type
Coil
Input
Res
In
Ohms
Nom.
Power
Arrange-
ment
Contacts
Amp
Rating
PM17AY-24
PM17AY-120
PM17AY-240
PM-17DY-12
PM-17DY-24
PM-17DY-110
PMT17DY-24
24
120
240
2
24
110
24
5
120
587
33
132
2,760
132
4PDT
4PDT
4PDT
25
25
25
14VA
4.4W
4.4W